HS-139RH, HS-139EH
Radiation Hardened Quad Voltage Comparator
 DATASHEET
The Radiation Hardened HS-139RH, HS-139EH consists of four
independent single or dual supply voltage comparators on a
single monolithic substrate. The common mode input voltage
range includes ground, even when operated from a single
supply and the low supply current makes these comparators

HS-139RH, HS-139EH
Ordering Information
ORDERING SMD NUMBER
(Note 1)
PART NUMBER
(Note 2)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. # CARRIER TYPE TEMP. RANGE (°C)
5962F9861303VCC HS1-139EH-Q 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3 Tube -55 to +125
5962F9861301VCC HS1-139RH-Q 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3 Tube -55 to +125
5962F9861301QCC HS1-139RH-8 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3 Tube -55 to +125
HS1-139RH/PROTO
(Note 3)
HS1-139RH/PROTO 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3 Tube -55 to +125
5962F9861301VXC HS9-139RH-Q 14 Ld FLATPACK K14.A Tray -55 to +125
5962F9861301QXC HS9-139RH-8 14 Ld FLATPACK K14.A Tray -55 to +125
5962F9861303VXC HS9-139EH-Q 14 Ld FLATPACK K14.A Tray -55 to +125
HS9-139RH/PROTO
(Note 3)
HS9-139RH/PROTO 14 Ld FLATPACK K14.A Tray -55 to +125
5962F9861303V9A